
Day Date Versus H/A

Mon 28-Apr Branksome Park A A

Mon 05-May Swanage H 

Mon 12-May Blandford H

Mon 19-May Gillingham A

Mon 26-May West Moors A

Mon 02-Jun Poole Park A H

Mon 09-Jun Wimborne H

Mon 23-Jun Branksome Park A H

Mon 30-Jun Swanage A

Mon 14-Jul Blandford A

Mon 21-Jul Gillingham H

Mon 04-Aug West Moors H

Mon 11-Aug Poole Park A A

Mon 18-Aug Wimborne A

Team Selector: 

Dorset Mens Bowling League
East 1  Shaftesbury A

Match Time: 18:00

Dress: Greys Rinks: 3 Rinks


